Fixture housing and trim elements made of extruded aluminum
and sheet steel and aluminum parts.
Available for installation in typical 9/16” and 15/16” grid ceilings
or drywall ceilings with flange and trimless options.
Fixtures available in straight lengths of nominal 2’–8’, 90° or 135°
inside and outside corners and two field-trimmable filler units.
Basic continuous run fixtures provided with 18 ga. wiring harness
for 6 Amp maximum load (consult factory for runs requiring

= Field trimmable length
Partial Model Number Examples
PARTIAL MODEL NUMBER KEY DESCRIPTIONS
1 BSS430-P-STR44-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-X-ST Straight 44” Nom., Starter
2 BSS430-P-C90-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-X-XX-AD 90° Insider Corner
3 BSS430-P- STR33-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-X-AD Straight 33” Nom., Adder
4 BSS430-P-F2-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-X-AD Filler 17-3/4” – 23-1/4” size, Adder
5 BSS430-P-CI135-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-X-AD 135° Insider Corner
6 BSS430-P- STR33-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-X-AD Straight 33” Nom., Adder
7 BSS430-P- F1-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-X-AD Filler 12-1/4” – 17-3/4” size, Adder
8 BSS430-P- CO135-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-X-AD 135° Outsider Corner
9 BSS430-P- F1-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-X-TR Filler 12-1/4” – 17-3/4” size, Terminator
©2024 Bartco Lighting, Inc. These products are protected by patents and patents pending. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is
prohibited. Bartco Lighting reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
pg.5   08.2024
BSS430-P |
3” wide aperture perimeter LED luminaire